
BID #3991-RA SMALL EXCAVATOR REVERSE AUCTION/BID RESULTS 
 

DATE: TUESDAY, AUGUST 06, 2024 

BID PERIOD: 11:00 A.M. – 11:15 A.M. 

 

QUANTITY: 2 COMPANY NAME COMPANY NAME COMPANY NAME COMPANY NAME 

  
  

STRIBLING EQUIP. TRAXPLUS PARISH TRACTOR PUCKETT MACHINERY 

EXCAVATOR UNIT COST   
HYDRAULIC THUMB & 
MANUAL COUPLER  

$136,295.00 $91,905.00 $111,884.44 $133,745.00 

ADDITIONAL ITEMS: 
    

4 FT BUCKET TO MATCH 
COUPLER 

 
INCLUDED 

 
$ 3,200.00 

 
$ 2,200.00 

 
INCLUDED 

30 IN STANDARD DIGGING 
BUCKET 

 
INCLUDED 

 
$ 2,650.00 

 
$ 1,875.00 

 
INCLUDED 

 
TOTAL BID AMOUNT 

 
$136,295.00 

 
$97,755.00 

 
$115,959,44 

 
$133,745.00 

 


