BID #3991-RA SMALL EXCAVATOR REVERSE AUCTION/BID RESULTS

DATE: TUESDAY, AUGUST 06, 2024

BID PERIOD: 11:00 A.M. – 11:15 A.M.

QUANTITY: 2	COMPANY NAME	COMPANY NAME	COMPANY NAME	COMPANY NAME
	STRIBLING EQUIP.	TRAXPLUS	PARISH TRACTOR	PUCKETT MACHINERY
EXCAVATOR UNIT COST HYDRAULIC THUMB & MANUAL COUPLER	\$136,295.00	\$91,905.00	\$111,884.44	\$133,745.00
ADDITIONAL ITEMS:				
4 FT BUCKET TO MATCH COUPLER	INCLUDED	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	INCLUDED
30 IN STANDARD DIGGING BUCKET	INCLUDED	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 1,875.00	INCLUDED
TOTAL BID AMOUNT	\$136,295.00	\$97,755.00	\$115,959,44	\$133,745.00